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EIGHTH GRADE
Mark and Morgan Bassford
Sarah Booth
Britt and Mandy Brantley
Sid Chakraborty and Pam Ghatak
Tripp and Ava Castleberry
Kevin and Shelly Collins
Don and Karen Crump
Howard and Cristie Dasher
JD and Kerri Dean
Jeremy and Amy Doss
Michael and Jennifer Drumheller
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Jim and Julie Godbee
Adam and Maranda Houston
Steve and Cathy Johnson
Lake and Leigh Jordan
Tom and Kim Marrero
Anne McLeod
Matt and Jennifer Monroe
Ryan and Kristi Moorman
Ben and Wendy Neal
Trey and Sheya Taylor
Jorge and Michelle Valdez
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
Brad and Miranda Wells
Robert and Theresa Westberry

SIXTH GRADE
Michael and Betsy Backe
Mark and Morgan Bassford
Thomas and Almedina Bell
Sarah Booth
Stephen and Betsy Burch
Preston and Melanie Coile
General and Brittani Couch
James and Amanda Davis
Danny and Samantha DeMersseman
Michael and Maggie Ferguson
Andy and Jeanna Ganas
Brian and Pam Griner
Brandon and Emily Hathcock
Adam and Maranda Houston
Matt and Brooke King
Paul and Mallory Lane
Tom and Kim Marrero
Steve Miller and Christy Douglas
Ryan and Kristi Moorman
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Matt and Kate Paylo
David Price
Katrina Price
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Trey and Sheya Taylor
Michael and Janda Turner
James and Jessica Warren
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
Brad and Miranda Wells

SEVENTH GRADE 
Brian and Curry Anderson
Eric Booth
Mark and Ashley Brady
Preston and Melanie Coile
Nick and Wendy Copeland
Michael and Jennifer Denham
Anthony and Christie Earle
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Lake and Leigh Jordan
David and Rebecca Lavender
Tony and Megan Lightfoot
Stephen and Mary Scott Lincoln
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Hernando and Brooke Moreno
Bill and Joanna Nijem
Jason and Sarah Parker
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Scott and Kerri Routsong
Burke and Missy Sherwood
Justin and Lee Smothers
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Doug and Lexi Swords
Eric and Katherine Trickett
Shawn and Wendy Vandemark
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Parents
PRE-KINDERGARTEN
Kyle and Billie Baxter
Joe and Mary Beth Brownlee
Brian and Samantha Crouch
Kyle and Shelby Elder
Will and Gretchen Elliott
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Austin and Morgan Grant
Paul and Mallory Lane
James and Kimberly Lewis
Hannah and Wes Plueger
Minsun Song
Frank and Deneka Summerlin
Joel and Sarah Varnedoe
Brad and Miranda Wells
Jacob Williams
Gadson and Jessica Woodall

KINDERGARTEN
Josh Singletary and Whitney Chappell
Hunter and Casey Colson
Brian and Nicole Corbett
George and Sarah Garland
Amrendra Mandal and Shristy Gautum
Justin and Devan Martin
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Jason and Sarah Perry
John and Amy Temples 

FIRST GRADE
Brian and Curry Anderson
Cody and Jordan Califf
Matt and Lauren Califf
Kyle and Shelby Elder
Michael and Maggie Ferguson
Chad and Val Gallahan
Brandon and Emily Hathcock
Chad and Jessica Kenyon
Trent and Courtney Matthews
Robert and Corne Maydell
Shane and Danya Miller
Matt and Kate Paylo
Michael and Janda Turner
Quinn Vallotton

SECOND GRADE
Frankie Gay and Laura Dame
Donald and Linden Hammett
Adam and Maranda Houston
Matt and Brooke King
James and Kimberly Lewis
Mike and Rachel Min
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Michael and Janda Turner
John and Mary Margaret Williams
Steven and Natalie Young

Gifts to the 2023-2024 Annual Fund
Thank you so much for your support of the 2023-2024 Annual Fund. We raised $347,636.80 for the Faculty and
Staff Compensation Initiative! Your generosity is crucial to our success. 

Thank you!
Billy and Joanna Nijem, Annual Fund Chairmen

THIRD GRADE
Cody and Jordan Califf
Chad and Val Gallahan
James and Nina Hinson
Richard and Christina Kirkland
Jud and Anna Moritz
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Matt and Kate Paylo
Jason and Sarah Perry
Michael and Sommer York

FOURTH GRADE
Brian and Curry Anderson
Eric Booth
Cole and Leigh Ann Burgess
Nick and Wendy Copeland
James and Amanda Davis
Antun Krznar and Jing Dong
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Andy and Jeanna Ganas
Thompson and Stephanie Kurrie
Paul and Mallory Lane
Trent and Courtney Matthews
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Hernando and Brooke Moreno
Travis and Jennifer Norris
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Brad and Miranda Wells
John and Mary Margaret Williams

FIFTH GRADE
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Larry and Olesya Kenzel
James and Julie Kerrigan
Matt and Brooke King
James and Kimberly Lewis
Shane and Danya Miller
Bill and Joanna Nijem
Thanh Le and Luyen Nguyen
Travis and Jennifer Norris
Hannah and Wes Plueger
Daniel and Heather Schert
Jason and Katy Shaw
Doug and Lexi Swords
Quinn Vallotton
Robert and Theresa Westberry



LEADERSHIP COUNCIL 
(Gifts of $2500 and up)
Anonymous 
Anonymous
Anonymous
Eric and Ashley Booth
Jeff and Susie Brown
Kevin and Shelly Collins
Danny and Samantha DeMersseman
Michael and Jennifer Denham
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Jim and Julie Godbee
Nelda Harris
Judith Hathcock
Steve and Cathy Johnson
Matt and Brooke King
Bobbie Lester
Dutton and Donna Miller
Jimmy and Marriott Miller
Martin Miller
Samuel and Dorothy Ofori
Jason Ray
Krishnendu and Amanda Roy
Sherri Romo Sanchez
Daniel and Heather Schert
James and Deann Scruggs
Jason and Suzanne Tyrone
Joel and Sarah Varnedoe
Star Waldron
John and Mary Margaret Williams 
 
HEADMASTER'S COUNCIL 
(Gifts of $1000 to $2499)
Fernando and Caryn Alvarado
Ambling 
Archer Daniels Midland 
Ashley's Business Systems
ASTRO Exterminating Services, Inc.
Michael and Betsy Backe
Gary and Tina Baxter
Tom and Almedina Bell
Wesley and Sandra Blanchard
Vallye Blanton
Tammy Brooks
Joe and Mary Beth Brownlee
Betsy Burch
Dr. and Mrs. Brad Bynum
Care Medical Center
Elaine Coile
Brian and Nicole Corbett
Mr. and Mrs. J. Michael Dover
Mike and Mary Ann Drumheller
Shelby Elder
Farmers and Merchants Bank
Ferrell Scruggs Foundation
Mr. and Mrs. Mike Godwin
Brian and Pam Griner
Tim and Susanna Harris
Mr. and Mrs. Jack Henry
Tommy and Brandi Hobby
Stacey and Janet Holloway
Adam and Maranda Houston
Robbie Hulett
Mr. and Mrs. Terry Johnson
Kentucky Fried Chicken of Valdosta
Langdale Vallotton, LLP
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NINTH GRADE 
Brian and Pam Griner
Shelley Holloway
Jimmy and Tori Holmes
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Robbie Hulett
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Mike and Brooke Narainsinghani
Samuel and Dorothy Ofori
Matt and Kate Paylo
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Daniel and Heather Schert
Ashley Shapiro
Jason and Katy Shaw
Chad and Allison Shenton
Dana Simpson
Beau and Nicole Sinclair
Raymond and Emma Smith
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Phillip and Michelle Storey
James and Jessica Warren

TENTH GRADE 
Jonathan Allen and Priscilla Merchant
Fernando and Caryn Alvarado
Thomas and Almedina Bell
Stephen and Betsy Burch
Angela Burnett
Tripp and Ava Castleberry
Preston and Melanie Coile
Scott and Melissa Connell
Howard and Cristie Dasher
Eric and Stephanie Gee
William and Mary Carol Greene
Tommy and Brandi Hobby
Shelley Holloway
Greg and Cate Hunter
Thompson and Stephanie Kurrie
Dominic and Shiloh Melendez
Mike and Rachel Min
Jud and Anna Moritz
Kevin and Gayla Shaw
Dude and Carly Thomas
Eric and Katherine Trickett
Jason and Suzanne Tyrone
John and Jodi Williams
Ryan and Robyn Williams
Chad and Karisa Zickos

ELEVENTH GRADE 
Alberto and Vera Garcia
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Terry and Leanne Griffin
Donald and Linden Hammett
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Steve and Cathy Johnson
Lake and Leigh Jordan
James and Julie Kerrigan
Steve and Cathy Matchett
Kyle and Wanda McQuitty
Jody and Lori McSwain
Ashley and Melanie Moorman
Keary and Jennifer Morris
Doug and Stephanie Moss
Samuel and Dorothy Ofori
Matt and Kate Paylo
Terry and Shelly Persaud
Scott and Kerri Routsong
Ashley Shapiro

TWELFTH GRADE
Britt and Mandy Brantley
Tammy Brooks
David and Angela Burnett
Jonathan and Elizabeth Burns
Jeff and Sonya Collins
Kevin and Shelly Collins
David and Lalee Cregger
JD and Kerri Dean
Cory and Makunda Ewing
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Jim and Julie Godbee
Shelley Holloway
Anne McLeod
Casey and Brooke Music
Krishendu and Amanda Roy
James and Deann Scruggs
Kevin and Gala Shaw
Chad and Allison Shenton
Clint and Sandra Smith
Larry Smith and Charlene Blache
Shonie Thomas
Jason and Suzanne Tyrone
Brad and Miranda Wells
Steven and Natalie Young

 Mr. and Mrs. John A. Lastinger
Tom and Kim Marrero
Mr. and Mrs. L. Philips Martin
Dominc and Shiloh Melendez
Ryan and Kristi Moorman
Neil and Jennifer Morris
Sidney and Sharon Morris
North Valdosta Oral & Maxillofacial
Surgery
Publix Super Markets, Inc.
RISE
Larry Smith and Charlene Blache
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Billy Streeter
Mr. Harrison Tillman and Dr. Jan Loeffler
Mr. and Mrs. Wright Turner
Warren and Associates
Warren Funeral Services of Quitman
Mr. and Mrs. Don Wetherington

VALWOOD PATRON 
(Gifts of $101 to $999)
Jonathan Allen and Priscilla Merchant
Shirley Andrews
Kyle and Billie Baxter
Dan and Doris Booth
Sarah Booth
Mark and Ashley Brady
Darnice Brownlee
Les and Linda Bunte
Cole and Leigh Ann Burgess
Jonathan and Elizabeth Burns
Matthew and Lauren Califf
Danny and Jane Causey
Sid Chakraborty and Pam Ghatak
Whitney Chappell
Mr. and Mrs. Robert Chasteen, Jr.
Mike and Mary Coker
Stephen and Kay Coleman
Hunter and Casey Colson
Scott and Melissa Connell
Tony and Linda Cordero
Joe and Elena Cosper
Nick and Wendy Copeland
General and Britanni Couch
Don and Karen Crump
James and Amanda Davis
John and Tanya Davis
J.D. and Kerri Dean
Jeremy and Amy Doss
Mr. and Mrs. Johnny Dukes
Fred Edwards
Will and Gretchen Elliott
Cory and Makunda Ewing
Mr. and Mrs. Wayne Fann
Michael and Maggie Ferguson
Janie Fink
Thomas and Christine Finland
Timothy Finlayson
Charlie and Katherine Freeman
Chad and Val Gallahan
Mr. and Mrs. David Gallahan
Andy and Jeanna Ganas
Alberto and Vera Garcia
George and Sarah Garland
Shristy Gautum and Amrendra Mandal

 



Debbie Nijem
Travis and Jennifer Norris
Sharon Parker
Craig and Mitzi Parrish
Mike Patrick
Shelly and Terry Persaud
Wes and Hannah Plueger
Jeffry Powell
Katrina Price
Ben and Trina Register
Paul and Katherine Ross
Scott and Keri Routsong
Gerald and Judy Ryan
Andy and Margaret Severin
Jason and Katy Shaw
Burke and Missy Sherwood
Robert Shipman
Dana Simpson
Monique Sineath
Wayne and Lorraine Smith
Justin and Lee Smothers
Terry and Sandra Stites
Cal and Missy Stubbs
Doug and Lexi Swords
Shonie Thomas
Jorge Valdez and Michelle Griffin-Valdez
Quinn Vallotton and Vince Miller
Rouse and Lynn Vallotton
Jeff and Mary Lou Wallace (in honor of
Linden Hammett)
Danielle Ward Guillot
Ryan and Robyn Williams
Gadson and Jessica Woodall
Michael and Summer York
Steven and Natalie Young

Raymond and Emma Smith
Renee Smith
Minsun Song
Andy and Brittany Stamschror
Mr. and Mrs. Jim Stamschror
Jeff and Becky Stewart
Phillip and Michelle Storey
Frank and Deneka Summerlin
Mary Helen Taylor
Trey and Sheya Taylor
Kim Teasley
John and Amy Temples
James and Carly Thomas
Eric and Katherine Trickett
Sims and Janda Turner
Mala Vallotton 
Shawn and Wendy Vandemark
James and Jessica Warren
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
Virginia Seale Watt
Brad and Miranda Wells
Robert and Theresa Westberry
Ashlyn Williams
Jacob Williams
John R and Jodi Williams 
Michael and Kelly Yates
Pam Young
Chad and Karisa Zickos

SUPPORTER (UP TO $100)
Mike and Lynn Abbott
Brian and Curry Anderson
Chris and Wendy Bahnsen
David and Theresa Bailey
Darren Beasley
Britt and Mandy Brantley
Carter Brogdon
Ray and Lois Brown
Lenell H. Burch
David and Angela Burnette
Cody and Jordan Califf
Wes and Courtney Carter
Tripp and Ava Castleberry
Sara B. Cates
Renee Chambers
Preston and Melanie Coile
Jeff and Sonya Collins
Mr. and Mrs. David Cregger
Brian Crouch
Howard and Cristie Dasher
Jing Dong and Tony Antun
Michael and Jennifer Drumheller
Anthony and Christie Earle
John Elliott
Mr. and Mrs. Walter Elliott
Zachary Henry
Nina Hinson
Mr. and Mrs. Al Howell
Larry and Olesya Kenzel
James and Julie Kerrigan
Anne McLeod
Mitch McPhearson
Jody and Lori McSwain
Steve Miller and Christy Douglas
Mike and Rachael Min
Stephen and Carolina Moore
Doug and Stephanie Moss
Manik and Brook Narainsinghani
Ben and Wendy Neal
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VALWOOD PATRON (CONT'D)
Frankie Gay and Laura Dame
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Gary and Bunny Glover
Mr. and Mrs. Tom Gooding
Austin and Morgan Grant
Kemp and Mary Carol Greene
Terry and Leanne Griffin
Donald and Linden Hammett
Brandon and Emily Hathcock
Reynolds Henry
Randy and Mae Hicks
Dr. and Mrs. Charles Hobby
Lea and Julia Holliday
 Shelley Holloway
Jimmy and Tori Holmes
Ward and Julie Holton
Timothy and Jennifer Hood
Greg and Cate Hunter
Lake and Leigh Jordan
Chad and Jessica Kenyon
Sherri Kirbo
Richard and Christina Kirkland
Mr. and Mrs. Tom Kurrie
Thompson and Stephanie Kurrie
Paul and Mallory Lane
David and Rebecca Lavender
Thanh Le and Luyen Nguyen
Jay and Kimbery Lewis
Jennifer Lawrence and William Tidmore
Tony and Megan Lightfoot
Stephen and Mary Scott Lincoln
Brett and Traycee Martin
Justin and Devan Martin
Steve and Cathy Matchett
Trent and Courtney Matthews
Robert and Corne Maydell
Jacob McIntosh
Kyle and Wanda McQuitty
Shane and Danya Miller
Stacy Minson
Mr. and Mrs. Daniel Mitchell, Jr.
Ashley and Melanie Moorman
Matt and Jennifer Monroe
Hernando and Brook Moreno
Jud and Anna Moritz
Adam and Jenna Murphy
Casey and Brooke Music
Carole Newbern
Bill and Joanna Nijem
Claudia Nijem
Jean Oliver Barrett
Ben and Joy Owens
Jason and Sharon Parker
Matthew and Kate Paylo
Mr. and Mrs. John Peeples
Jason and Sarah Perry
Michelle Plymel
David Price
Charles and Fedonia Ray
William Rogers
Wim Salien
Mr. and Mrs. Dan Schert
Kevin and Gayla Shaw
Chad and Allison Shenton
Beau and Nicole Sinclair
Clint Smith
JD Smith
Josh M. Smith

MEMORIAL GIFTS
Valwood School
Vallye Blanton

GIFTS IN KIND
Preston Coile
Tony and Elizabeth Flail
Eric and Stephanie Gee
Thad and Stephanie Hughes
Corne Maydell
James Scruggs
Steel’s Jewelry

RESTRICTED GIFTS 
Gifts in this category are restricted by the
donor for specific purposes, funds and
programs.
Anonymous
Anonymous
Betsy Backe
Blease Exterminating
Richard and Robin Coleman
Kevin and Shelly Collins
William A. Cope
Gloria Boyette Corker
Don and Karen Crump
John and Tanya Davis
Danny and Samantha DeMersseman
Mr. and Mrs. J. Michael Dover
Michael Drumheller III
ExxonMobil Education Alliance
Ferrell Scruggs Foundation
Jim and Julie Godbee
Robert and Kimberly Green
Brian and Pam Griner
Susanna Harris
Judith Hathcock
Jamestown Blueberries, Inc.
Tom and Merry Jo Kurrie
J. Donald and Laurelle Lee Family
Foundation
Jeff Lovell
Dutton and Donna Miller
George W. Strickland, Jr. Foundation, Inc.
Joel and Sarah Varnedoe
Mala Vallotton
Eric and Kre Ward
Hansell and Kathryn Watt
John and Mary Margaret Williams
Randy Williams
William and McCree Woodall



GEORGIA GOAL 

Through Georgia’s Education Expense Credit, the GOAL Scholarship Program allows
taxpayers to play a vital role in improving school choice. Taxpayers are able to receive a tax
credit for donations to GOAL which then in turns supplies the chosen school with financial
aid funds. Contact Susanna Harris at Valwood for more information.

Ashley’s Business Solutions, Inc.
Gary and Bunny Glover
James and Deann Scruggs
Ron and Jennifer Allen
Fernando and Caryn Alvarado
Mark and Morgan Bassford
Ben and Jan Blanton
Vallye Blanton
Josh and Heather Bohannon
Steve and Lynn Browning
Matt and Lauren Califf
Frank and Rebecca Carter
Colonial Bag Company, Inc.
Sherry Colvin
Glenn and Vickie Copeland
William and Lavonia Cowles
Mark and Patricia Dal Ponte
John and Tanya Davis
Marvin and Jacquelyn Dickey
Nicholas and Erin Dodson
Jeremy and Amy Doss
Double D Foods of Thomasville, Inc.
Mike and Martha Dover
Raymond and Tracy Evans
Tony and Elizabeth Flail

Eric and Stephanie Gee
Jack and Lisa Henry
Mark and Elizabeth Howell
Jerry and Dedra Hughes
Jim and Josette Ingram
Paul and Judith Joseph
Kentucky Fried Chicken of Valdosta, Inc.
Langdale Vallotton, LLP
John A. and Suzanne Lastinger
Bobbie Lester
Jackson and Betty Ann Lindsey
Lovell Engineering Associates, PC
Mac and Susan Mackey
Richard and Lezlie Marasco
Erik and Rosa Martinsen
Robert and Corne Maydell
Mercer Hughes Real Estate Group
Dutton and Donna Miller
James and Marriott Miller
Martin Miller
Mink Chiropractic Center, LLC
Neil and Jennifer Monroe
Hernando and Brooke Moreno
Tom and Jan Moseley
John and Jane Peeples

Bill and Cindy Pegg
Laura Perlman
Jason and Sarah Perry
Mark and Paige Perry
Sunil and Shelly Persaud
Renasant Bank
James and Sharon Respess
Warren and Margaret Robinson
JD Smith
Larry Smith and Charlene Blache
Greg and Laura Soshnik
Brad and Sarah Soshnik
Timothy and Tanya Swilley
Blake and Laci Taylor
Richard and Denice Terry
George and Charlotte Thomas
Harrison Tillman and Jan Loeffler
Wright and Betsy Turner
Mala Vallotton
Rouse and Lynn Vallotton
Shawn and Wendy Vandemark
Joel and Sarah Varnedoe
Star Waldron
Don and Becky Wetherington
Justin and Meghan Womack

Please email Susanna Harris at sdover@valwood.org for any corrections.
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